Reception — Year 6 Children’s Hands Up Survey Results December 2023

Statements Yes Neither agree or disagree No
I enjoy school 96.6% 2.5% 0.7%
Teachers help me to do my best 98.4% 0.5% 1%
My teacher gives me work that challenges me 92.3% 5.1% 2.5%
| enjoy learning at St Catherine’s 94.6% 1.2% 4%
Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons 94.8% 0.5% 4.6%
There is an adult at school | can talk to if something is 97.6% 0.5% 1.7%
worrying me
The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good 82.3% 4.3% 13.2%
The behaviour of other pupils around the school is 84.1% 5.3% 10.4%
good
Is bullying a problem at your school? 14.3% 80% 5.6%
| feel safe when | am at school 98.2% 3% 1%
My schools encourages me to look after my physical 98.7% 0.5% 0.7%
health
My school encourages me to look after my emotional 97.1% 1.7% 1%
and mental health
| take part in school activities outside of lessons like 80% 19.9% 0%
clubs, sports, music and art
My school encourages me to be independent and to 96.1% 2.5% 1.2%
take on responsibilities
My school encourages me to respect people from 98.9% 0.7% 0.2%
other backgrounds and treat everyone equally
My school provides me with information about my 98.4% 0.7% 0.7%
next steps
I would recommend this school to a friend moving into 93.8% 1.7% 4.3%

the area




